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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
29.5.2021. - 13:01 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:02.16 KOSTI, Eleni GRE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:07.33 STEGU, Nina SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:12.14 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:21.31 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 27.5.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:01.63 801 28.90 31.02 31.01 30.70
REKORD MITINGA

2. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica 2:05.29 733 29.80 31.62 31.78 32.09
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 2:07.60 694 30.20 33.33 32.45 31.62
4. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:08.37 681 30.48 32.76 32.68 32.45
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:09.48 664 30.41 33.44 33.32 32.31
6. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:10.71 645 31.30 32.52 33.90 32.99
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:10.85 643 30.80 33.82 33.55 32.68
8. DJURIC, Jovana 99 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:11.63 632 30.48 33.14 34.21 33.80
9. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:13.49 606 30.75 33.50 34.48 34.76

10. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:14.09 598 30.74 33.70 35.06 34.59
11. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:16.93 561 31.16 34.39 35.74 35.64
12. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 2:17.11 559 31.47 34.28 35.65 35.71
13. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:18.74 540 31.37 34.16 36.48 36.73
14. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.10 524 31.94 35.41 36.70 36.05
15. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:20.21 523 31.65 35.49 36.76 36.31
16. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:20.95 515 33.45 36.49 37.13 33.88
17. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:21.22 512 31.70 35.80 36.99 36.73
18. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.36 479 33.62 36.58 37.01 37.15
19. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:26.23 461 34.33 37.55 37.89 36.46
20. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:26.49 458 32.81 36.44 38.76 38.48
21. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:27.04 453 33.31 38.06 38.03 37.64
22. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:27.39 450 34.85 37.82 37.71 37.01
23. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:27.81 446 34.53 38.01 38.08 37.19
24. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 2:28.08 444 33.17 38.25 38.71 37.95
25. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 2:28.24 442 31.96 36.31 40.64 39.33
26. ZOLOTIĆ, Asja 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:29.71 429 33.26 38.21 39.57 38.67
27. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:30.17 425 33.67 37.89 39.41 39.20
28. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:31.22 417 33.80 38.75 39.80 38.87
29. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.86 411 35.33 37.89 39.64 39.00
30. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.96 395 34.48 39.17 41.76 38.55
31. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:34.79 388 33.10 40.72 42.00 38.97
32. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.63 368 35.89 40.83 41.76 39.15
33. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:38.29 363 35.21 39.84 41.59 41.65
34. DUVNJAKOVIĆ, Nejra 07 Sloboda Tuzla 2:38.57 361 36.34 41.84 41.83 38.56
35. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:39.63 354 35.53 41.31 42.90 39.89
36. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 2:41.48 342 36.31 41.14 42.39 41.64
37. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:42.61 335 38.09 41.74 42.80 39.98
38. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.69 328 34.97 42.88
39. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 2:44.67 322 35.79 43.55 43.03 42.30
40. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.10 320 38.53 40.98 42.70 42.89
41. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.97 309 36.57 43.03 44.45 42.92
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

42. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.04 309 35.73 43.24 44.21 43.86
43. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 2:49.17 297 34.95 42.97 46.00 45.25
44. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 2:53.08 278
45. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.47 276 37.16 44.35 47.33 44.63
46. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 2:57.83 256 39.17 45.06 47.25 46.35
47. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 2:59.81 248 40.49 45.78 48.14 45.40
48. HARMANDIĆ, Inea 11 Orka, MO 3:01.60 240 40.12 47.71 47.99 45.78
49. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 3:02.07 238 40.88 47.80 48.62 44.77
50. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.36 222 40.52 47.92 50.25 47.67
51. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 3:24.99 167 45.42 55.73 53.38 50.46
52. MANDARIĆ, Petra 10 Orka, MO 3:26.58 163 43.17 54.30 56.24 52.87

W 1

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:10.71 645 31.30 32.52 33.90 32.99
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:13.49 606 30.75 33.50 34.48 34.76
3. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:16.93 561 31.16 34.39 35.74 35.64
4. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:18.74 540 31.37 34.16 36.48 36.73
5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:20.21 523 31.65 35.49 36.76 36.31
6. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:26.49 458 32.81 36.44 38.76 38.48
7. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 2:31.22 417 33.80 38.75 39.80 38.87
8. DUVNJAKOVIĆ, Nejra 07 Sloboda Tuzla 2:38.57 361 36.34 41.84 41.83 38.56
9. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.69 328 34.97 42.88

10. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 2:44.67 322 35.79 43.55 43.03 42.30
11. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.97 309 36.57 43.03 44.45 42.92
12. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 2:49.17 297 34.95 42.97 46.00 45.25
13. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 2:59.81 248 40.49 45.78 48.14 45.40

W 2

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 2:17.11 559 31.47 34.28 35.65 35.71
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:20.95 515 33.45 36.49 37.13 33.88
3. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.36 479 33.62 36.58 37.01 37.15
4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:26.23 461 34.33 37.55 37.89 36.46
5. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:27.04 453 33.31 38.06 38.03 37.64
6. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:27.39 450 34.85 37.82 37.71 37.01
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 2:28.08 444 33.17 38.25 38.71 37.95
8. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:30.17 425 33.67 37.89 39.41 39.20
9. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.86 411 35.33 37.89 39.64 39.00

10. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.96 395 34.48 39.17 41.76 38.55
11. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:34.79 388 33.10 40.72 42.00 38.97
12. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:39.63 354 35.53 41.31 42.90 39.89
13. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.10 320 38.53 40.98 42.70 42.89
14. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.04 309 35.73 43.24 44.21 43.86
15. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.47 276 37.16 44.35 47.33 44.63
16. PEJČINOVIĆ, Isidora 09 22. April, BL 2:57.83 256 39.17 45.06 47.25 46.35
17. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.36 222 40.52 47.92 50.25 47.67
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

W 3

1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:27.81 446 34.53 38.01 38.08 37.19
2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.63 368 35.89 40.83 41.76 39.15
3. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 2:41.48 342 36.31 41.14 42.39 41.64
4. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:42.61 335 38.09 41.74 42.80 39.98
5. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 2:53.08 278
6. HARMANDIĆ, Inea 11 Orka, MO 3:01.60 240 40.12 47.71 47.99 45.78
7. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 3:02.07 238 40.88 47.80 48.62 44.77
8. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 3:24.99 167 45.42 55.73 53.38 50.46
9. MANDARIĆ, Petra 10 Orka, MO 3:26.58 163 43.17 54.30 56.24 52.87
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